
2年ぶり18度目

2 25-18
25-14

0

0

優勝　藤沢町

１３年ぶり８度目

2 1

優勝　盛岡市

18-25
25-18
25-18

1

0

久慈市

2 25-17
25-19

0

20-25
 25-14
25-21

2 25-12
25-21

0

26-24
25-23

2 25-16
25-16

7月10日

Ａ・Ｂ・Ｃ

北上市

成年男子6人制

【市の部】
7月10日 7月11日

花巻市

7月10日

一関市

大船渡市

二戸市

2 25-18
25-23

0

2 25-15
25-21

Ｄ・Ｅ 矢 巾 町 民 総 合 体 育 館

0

盛岡市

【町村の部】

奥州市

陸前高田市

八幡平市

遠野市

宮古市

2

7月11日

岩泉町

住田町

0

7月10日

滝沢村

矢巾町

一戸町

2 25-23
25-20

0

紫波町

渋 民 運 動 公 園 総 合 体 育 館

盛 岡 市 ア イ ス ア リ ー ナ

藤沢町

Ｆ・Ｇ 滝 沢 村 東 部 体 育 館
Ｈ・Ｉ

25-0没
25-20

0

2

2

1

2 25-23
25-16

0

17-25
25-16
25-15

2

2 25-19
25-21

0

2 25-16
25-23

2 25-21
25-21

0

25-21
22-25
25-13

2 1



0

2年連続2度目

7月11日

Ａ・Ｂ・Ｃ 盛 岡 市 ア イ ス ア リ ー ナ

2 25-19
25-14

225-12　25-
15

0

岩泉町

25-14
25-20

0

一関市

北上市

花巻市

Ｈ・Ｉ 渋 民 運 動 公 園 総 合 体 育 館

矢巾町

2
優勝　盛岡市

二戸市

7月10日 7月10日

八幡平市

【市の部】

25-14
25-13

0

2

2

成年女子6人制

7月11日

Ｆ・Ｇ 滝 沢 村 東 部 体 育 館

25- 4
25- 6

0

盛岡市

奥州市

【町村の部】

滝沢村

大船渡市

住田町

22-25
25-20
25-23

2 1

矢 巾 町 民 総 合 体 育 館

2 25-16
25- 6

0

2

優勝　滝沢村

3年連続7度目

Ｄ・Ｅ

25-12
25-18

0

2 25-14
25-15

2 25-21
25-15

0

0



21-15
21-18

0

Ｆ・Ｇ

7月11日

Ｈ・Ｉ 渋 民 運 動 公 園 総 合 体 育 館

21-16
21-18

滝 沢 村 東 部 体 育 館

2 21- 0
21- 0

0

矢 巾 町 民 総 合 体 育 館

2

21-16
21-17

021- 9
21- 8

2

一関市

北上市

奥州市

釜石市

2 2

17-21
21-15
21-18

花巻市

大船渡市

0

7月10日

成年男子９人制A

12
４年連続２２度目

0

7月10日 7月11日

盛岡市

【市の部】

【町村の部】

滝沢村

矢巾町紫波町

雫石町
2 21-11
21- 9

2

Ｄ・Ｅ
Ａ・Ｂ・Ｃ 盛 岡 市 ア イ ス ア リ ー ナ

2 021-15
21-19

優勝　北上市

21-13
21-15

0

優勝　紫波町

３年連続１１度目

0



0

7月10日

21-13
19-21
21-19

2

９年ぶり２度目

21-14
21-11

2 21-15
21-19

Ｈ・Ｉ

Ａ・Ｂ・Ｃ
Ｄ・Ｅ

21-12
22-20

0

21-14　21-
16

0

2

2 21- 6
21- 4

0

2 21-18　21-
15

0
2 1

21-14
21-14

0
2

2

二戸市

一関市

軽米町

矢巾町

紫波町

盛岡市

17-21
 21-12
21-11

花巻市

釜石市

遠野市

奥州市

陸前高田市

7月10日

【市の部】

北上市

大船渡市

1
21-12
13-21
21-17

2

2

21-15
21-10

優勝　盛岡市

金ケ崎町

【町村の部】
7月11日7月10日

滝沢村

21-11
22-15

0

7月10日

平泉町
0

0

1

2

2 21-10
22-20

Ｆ・Ｇ 滝 沢 村 東 部 体 育 館

成年女子９人制A

7月11日

0

盛 岡 市 ア イ ス ア リ ー ナ

2

矢 巾 町 民 総 合 体 育 館

優勝　滝沢村

７年ぶり６度目

渋 民 運 動 公 園 総 合 体 育 館

21-16
20-22
21- 7

2 1



８年連続１１度目

7月11日

7月11日

2 12 21-11
21-12

0

7月10日

2 21-13
21-12

0

21-19
21-23
21-14

21-12
11-21
21-16

2 1

21- 9
21-17

0

2 21-10
21-11

0

盛岡市

北上市

【市の部】

2

花巻市

二戸市

宮古市

【町村の部】

大船渡市

奥州市

八幡平市

一関市

陸前高田市

西和賀町 滝沢村

住田町

2 21-19
21-16

金ケ崎町

0

矢巾町

Ｆ・Ｇ

2 21- 0
21- 0

0

Ｈ・Ｉ

Ａ・Ｂ・Ｃ
Ｄ・Ｅ

7月10日

0

2 21-17
21-15

0

21-10
21- 9

0

2 21-11
21-12

2

2

7月10日

1

渋 民 運 動 公 園 総 合 体 育 館

盛 岡 市 ア イ ス ア リ ー ナ
矢 巾 町 民 総 合 体 育 館
滝 沢 村 東 部 体 育 館

2年ぶり4度目

2 21-14
21-16

21-18
18-21
23-21

0

成年男子９人制B

優勝　北上市

優勝　金ヶ崎町



優勝　花巻市

３年連続１０度目

21- 9
 17-21
21-12

2 1

2

2 21- 9
21-12

0 2 1
21-13
 19-21
21-16

0
2 21- 2
21-12

0

7月10日

二戸市

花巻市

陸前高田市

盛岡市

遠野市

北上市

21-15　21-
17

2

21-16
21- 8

0

滝 沢 村 東 部 体 育 館

2

Ｈ・Ｉ 渋 民 運 動 公 園 総 合 体 育 館

矢巾町

Ｄ・Ｅ 矢 巾 町 民 総 合 体 育 館

紫波町

Ａ・Ｂ・Ｃ 盛 岡 市 ア イ ス ア リ ー ナ

Ｆ・Ｇ

【市の部】

滝沢村

一関市

奥州市

大船渡市

【町村の部】
7月11日

成年女子９人制B

7月11日 7月10日

21- 7
21-12

0

2 0

0

2 21- 0
21- 0

0

21-15
21-15

2 21-10
21- 9

５年連続７度目

優勝　滝沢村


